Please submit the following information in a typewritten form to:

Kim Miller Secretary, Meadowlark Pony Club 13030 E Stampede Street Wichita, KS 67230

OR

Email info@eagleviewequestrian.com - Subject: Meadowlark Fundraising Funds Request

- Name and Contact Information (Address, Phone Number, Email Address
- Today's Date
- How long have you been a Meadowlark Pony Club Member?
- Have you volunteered at our fundraising events? If so, which ones, and what did you help with?
- What event are you planning to use the money for? If it is a show, please include your goals for the show. If it is an educational event, please include your educational objective(s).
- Submit a proposed budget for this event including entry fees, estimated travel expenses, stabling, etc.
- Please include a small summary of your riding level and any awards or accomplishments you have achieved.

To qual	ify to use the funds, the application must meet and agree to the following conditions:
	Must be a Meadowlark Pony Club member in good standing*
	Must submit an article summarizing the event for use on the website/newsletter/social media within 15 days of the
	event
	Must be used for approved educational purposes only

\*Good standing means that all dues are paid in full and are an active member of Meadowlark Pony Club.